
SCHEDULE - SHAOLIN MONKS
spring 2019 / TIER 2 (B)

Jul. 17, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 24, 19 2 NORTH YORK LEAFS 1 SHAOLIN MONKS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 03, 19 0 SHAOLIN MONKS 2 STINGERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 10, 19 6 GREENBIRDS 1 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 17, 19 1 SHAOLIN MONKS 3 TORONTO TITANS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Mar 20, 19 3 SHAOLIN MONKS 6 THE BIG BASTONE 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 24, 19 7 STINGERS 7 SHAOLIN MONKS 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Mar 27, 19 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 3 GREENBIRDS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Mar 31, 19 0 SHAOLIN MONKS 2 NORTH YORK LEAFS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Apr 03, 19 6 TORONTO TITANS 2 SHAOLIN MONKS 11:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 07, 19 1 THE BIG BASTONE 3 SHAOLIN MONKS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Apr 10, 19 0 SHAOLIN MONKS 7 STINGERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Apr 14, 19 4 NORTH YORK LEAFS 0 SHAOLIN MONKS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


